
on r9 2020/11/8 タミヤＧＴ

印刷： 2020/11/12 18:44:40 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

車# 

3

2

4

5

1

6

名前 

田野上　悟

田中　大樹

中山　佳昭

西山　力

前原　光二

三村　高庸　

Lap# 

14

14

14

14

14

13

Total 

5:07.654

5:10.088

5:12.880

5:13.024

5:14.219

5:11.497

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

20.652

20.735

20.568

20.725

20.707

21.898

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


