



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	3	田野上 悟	14	5:07.654	ラウンド 1		20.652	ラウンド 1	
2	2	田中 大樹	14	5:10.088	ラウンド 1		20.735	ラウンド 1	
3	4	中山 佳昭	14	5:12.880	ラウンド 1		20.568	ラウンド 1	
4	5	西山 力	14	5:13.024	ラウンド 1		20.725	ラウンド 1	
5	1	前原 光二	14	5:14.219	ラウンド 1		20.707	ラウンド 1	
6	6	三村 高庸	13	5:11.497	ラウンド 1		21.898	ラウンド 1	